
Contact Details of Approved Training Organisations (ATOs) delivering CCS Courses  

List as of 6 Apr 2023 

Name of ATO Contact Person for CCS 
courses-related matters 

Contact Email(s) / Hotline for CCS 
courses-related matters 

Website Link 

AAARYA Business College Ms Florical Goh /  
Ms Yati Kairi 

floricalgoh@lifelonglearning.sg / 
yati@abc.edu.sg 

https://www.abc.edu.sg/ 
 

Capelle Consulting Ms Wendy Ng wendy.ng@capelleconsulting.com https://www.capelleconsulting.com/learning/ 
Eduquest International 
Institute 

Ms Merytantri course-admin@eduquest.sg https://www.eduquest.sg/courses/listing/critical-
core-skills-courses 

Nanyang Polytechnic See Appendix A See Appendix A See Appendix A 
NTUC LearningHub Mr Law Jia Hao jiahao.law@ntuclearninghub.com https://www.ntuclearninghub.com/  
SeraphCorp Institute Ms Grace Lam ccs@seraphcorp.com.sg To be updated 
Service Quality Centre Ms Eva Chua / 

Ms Shirley Tan 
eva.chua@sqcentre.com / 
shirley.tan@sqcentre.com 

https://www.sqcentre.com/ 
 

SHATEC Institutes Mr Alan Lowe alanlowe@shatec.sg https://www.shatec.sg/class/ 
Singapore Institute of 
Management (SIM) 

Mr Lawrence Tong /  
Ms Joan Lim 

lawrencetong@sim.edu.sg / 
joanlim@sim.edu.sg 

https://ccs.sim.edu.sg 

Singapore Institute of Retail 
Studies (SIRS) 

Ms Melissa Tan melissa_ph_tan@sirs.edu.sg https://www.sirs.edu.sg/  
 

Singapore National Employers 
Federation (SNEF) 

Ms Kelly Choa kelly_choa@snef.org.sg / 
trg@snef.org.sg /  
Hotline: 68276927 (9am to 5pm) on 
weekdays except public holidays 

https://www.snef.org.sg/training/CCS.pdf 
 

SSA Academy Mr Affandi Salleh affandisalleh@ssagroup.com https://ssa.academy/programme/critical-core-
skills/ 

Training Vision Institute Ms Liana Ali liana.ali@trainingvision.com.sg https://trainingvision.edu.sg/program/critical-
core-skills-for-the-future-of-work/ 
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Appendix A  

Name of ATO Name of School within 
ATO 

Contact Person for CCS 
courses-related matters 

Contact Email(s) / Hotline for 
CCS courses-related matters 

Website Link 

Nanyang Polytechnic Asian Culinary Institute Ms Cheryl Chen cheryl_chen@aci.edu.sg https://www.nyp.edu.sg/ccs 
Centre for Foundation 
and General Studies 

Mr Winston Lum winston_lum@nyp.edu.sg 

School of Business 
Management 

Ms Shalynn Teo shalynn_teo@nyp.edu.sg 

School of Design and 
Media 

Mr Andrew Lee andrew_lee_hc@nyp.edu.sg 

School of Engineering Mr Terence Low terence_low@nyp.edu.sg 
School of Health and 
Social Sciences 

Ms Si Ye si_ye@nyp.edu.sg 
 

School of Information 
Technology 

Mr Aloysius Thong aloysius_thong@nyp.edu.sg 
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